R80 7.5W Dimmable LED Globes
CAT NO. LR80023KD, LR80024KD
Datasheet
Cat No LR80023KD LR80024KD
Description R80 Globe Warm White R80 Globe Cool White
Supply voltage 230-240V a.c. 50 Hz
Colour White
Power output 7.5W
Lumens output 650lm 690lm
Head efficacy 86lm/w 92lm/w
CRI 80+
Beam angle 110°
Lifespan 25,000h
Dimmable Yes - Trailing edge dimmers
Light colour 3,000K Warm White nominal 4,000K Cool White nominal
Base Edison Screw E27
Dimension 80mm Ø x 125mm H
Warranty 3 years
LR80023KD LR80024KD
HPM Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
HPM Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, HPM Legrand Sales Representative or
HPM Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
R80 7.5W Dimmable LED Globes
CAT NO. LR80023KD, LR80024KD
01
_2
01
6�
H
P
M
L0
55
1
Single product (QTY1)
Cat No Dimensions Weight Barcode
LR80023KD 81W x 130H x 81D mm 0.1kg 9321001449362
LR80024KD 81W x 130H x 81D mm 0.1kg 9321001449379
Inner box (QTY10)
Cat No Dimensions Weight Barcode
LR80023KD 170W x 420H x 138D mm 1.01kg 9321001451754
LR80024KD 170W x 420H x 138D mm 1.01kg 9321001451761
Outer box (QTY60)
Cat No Dimensions Weight Barcode
LR80023KD 800W x 450H x 425D mm 6.8kg 9321001451778
LR80024KD 800W x 450H x 425D mm 6.8kg 9321001451785
Comatible dimmers*
Dimmer Cat No Qty of globes per dimmer Dimming range
Legrand 400A3P 12 max 1% - 100%
Legrand / HPM 400A2P 12 max 10% - 92%
Legrand / HPM 400T 12 max 8% - 100%
Legrand / HPM 250T 8 max 7% - 100%
■ Low 7.5W power consumption
■ Up to 690 lumen output
■ Ideal for existing reflector type
downlights and bathroom heaters
■ 25,000h lifespan
■ 3 year warranty
*Compatibility with other dimmers cannot be guaranteed.
125mm
 Ø 80mm